AREXRR = 8 REBFAIFR

DYU Bus Timetables ( Yuanlin === DYU)

SM—>AZE AE-EM
Yuanlin—DYU DYU—Yuanlin
BE—-EFRITH &7} BRTR B—-ZEBRITHE By}~ BT
Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends
HEBlvR BERE IEARAREE | BEEIGRY |  ETEERE  ([ISARIESE |WEERGR | BRE | BiRER| ¥ESR | BEE PEHRARSR
Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number
07:30 |EAEN | 1688 |@07:40 |B&EHEE | 1688 | 07:53 [AAEEEL | 6914 | 07:53 | AZEMEL | 6914
08:00 |E %NS 1688 | 08:35 |BpMEESS | 6914 | 08:10|AHHIEN | 1688 |@08:35 | AdEHE, | 1688
A08:20 |EH M, 1688 09:00 %855 | 1688 08:30 [AFEFLEY | 1688 08:45 |J-tEiEsEsL | 6700

08:35 |=MEEL | 6914 09:55 | Bz st | 6700 | 08:45 [ AEELE [ g700 | 00:13 [AEEEN | 6914

Yuanlin Transfer Station DAYEH bus Station

08:40 |EZ UL 1688 10:00 | B Z j&ms 1688 08:50 | it E N | 1688 09:35 | A eS| 1688
09:00 |E &G 1688 10:30 | B fhiEEys | 6914 09:10 | A HEEGETL | 1688 10:35 | AFEHEGE YL | 1688
A 09:20 |EZiEny 1688 11:00 [E&pEy; | 1688 09:13 | ATEMGHEYY | 6914 10:40 | AFEESEYE | 6700
09:40 |BZ& {5 1688 11:25 [E & 4855 | 6700 09:30 | Ak | 1688 11:03 | RIERSEY | 6914
09:55 | B % &k 6700 12:00 [EZEn; | 1688 09:50 | AT, [ 1688 11:35 [AFEEGEYS | 1688
A 10:20 Ll”ﬁ%@ﬁ& 1688 | 12:20 |BpfeEys | 6914 | 10:10 | CHeididns | 1688 | 12:20 [JHEidEu: | 6700
10:30 6914 12:55 | E=MuE | 6700 10:40 | A FEESEYS | 6700 12:35 [ 3EHEEYS | 1688

00 |;n
)
CIE | il
o |
=F
Cr

10:40 ,\g M 1688 13:00 [B&#8u5E | 1688 10:50 [ AIEGET, | 1688 13:18 [ A Ey, [ 6914
11:00 |E &5 1688 14:00 |[E %80, | 1688 11:03 | AFEENELS | 6914 13:35 [AdEdEys | 1688
A 11:20 |B&iEE 1688 14:20 | S FREGEDRS | 6914 11:10 f%ﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁ 1688 13:40 [ 3EiEE L | 6700
11.25 |E& L 6700 15:00 | B Z b 1688 11:30 | A HEiERS | 1688 14:35 [ FEREiE L | 1688
12:00 | B 55 1688 15:25 | EFfigEY [ 6914 11:50 )\‘Lﬂéﬂi%ém 1688 15:35 [ iYL | 1688
12:20 |EffEEEY | 6914 16:00 | B ZiEuk 1688 12:20 | AHEEEEYS [ 6700 16:33 | AIEELENE | 6914
12:40 | E &R 1688 16:35 Bz it | 6700 |M12:20 | A EEEGERL | 6914 16:35 | A EEEYE | 1688
12:55 | BZE L 6700 17:00 |E&fEn; | 1688 12:30 | A HEMEGETE | 1688 17:35 | A FEEEyS [ 1688
M 13:10 | EFRECEYE | 6914 17:25 | B RS | 6914 13:10 | A HEiEERS | 1688 17:58 | 3EEEL | 6914
A 13:20 |BZ&E0L 1688  [#17:30 [EZ4EIE | 1688 13:18 jc%ﬁi%jﬁ 6914 [#18:05 [JiEidiE s | 1688
13:40 |E &L 1688 18:00 [ B 7 s 1688 13:40 | HEEGELE | 6700 18:35 [ A IEidE L | 1688
14:00 | B2yt 1688 [#r18:30 [E& 4855 | 1688 13:50 | A 3EiED, | 1688 |[#r19:05 | AFEiEEy; | 1688
A 14:20 |E&4E0L 1688 18:40 | B FEiE S | 6914 14:10 | AFEiEERS | 1688 19:23 |AFEELEYS | 6914
14:20 | BfhEEEYL | 6914 19:00 |E% s | 1688 14:30 | AHETGET | 1688 19:35 | AFEEGHEYS [ 1688
14:40 |EZFETE 1688 |#19:30 |EZ& 0L | 1688 14:50 | A TR | 1688 | 20:05 | AEfEdEEY, | 1688
A 1520 |B& L 1688 20:00 | B & #u5E 1688 15:20 [ HEfEE LS | 1688 20:35 | AFEHEEYS | 1688
15:25 |EMEEE | 6914 [W20:30 | E% sy | 1688 15:50 | A TEE Y | 1688 |W21:05 | fciEdiEys | 1688
15:40 | E & {Eyk5 1688 21:25 | E&4ant | 1688 16:20 | fIEEEYL | 1688 21:55 [AFETEEDE | 1688
16:20 | B &G 1688  |Wr22:20 |EZ&Ens | 1688 16:33 [ KigasEn, | 6914 | W 22:45 [ AFEHEENE | 1688
16:50 | B FHauk5 1688 17:20 [ fEEEEEDS | 1688 |  16B8EMAEE S EEHER
17:25 | EpfEEEYS | 6914 =3 17:30 | 35S | 1688 FEEHE
17:20 | B FHEL 1688 . 17:45 | FoigiE, | 1688
18:40 |EFFRGESE | 6914 | B8 |BRARIRSR| oy [ 109m [ 1758 [Jciiitimas | 6914 | ® BH— DR - SHARNSIEHLS
17:50 Hg‘fiugﬁ 1688 18:25 |ty | 1688 | L PLEBHO ) -
18:50 | B & {Euk 1688 | . - —
1950 [B 400 Teee |2EE| 1688 25 | 32 19:23 | KIEHHEDS | 6914 | o mim— mpaties orEh =
20:25 | B & &k 1688 - c . 19:25 | A HEREEEE 1688 \7@‘:}\'@?&'&%'%%5%%3%07:25
21:25 | B2 1688 /NEE | 6700 20:25 |} iid,anh | 1688 NEISRIS (PLIESED )-
— " 21:00 [A YL | 1688
B - - AF 2150 | TERi s | 1688 | ® EH— BARE M1 305
=5 ' SRS R6T00AE » FTRRAL
) = WESHH
Wl | FEiRiRsr Rl | %318
o BRI DISMIEEASRIE -
NEE | 6914 | 23 | 26 NSRS R SR
(04)85118688%1130-1132(B)
FEe R S EESEEE AL (04) 8511888&%1150~1151 (&)

KIEETTEIZRAPP |Bus INEEFSEAPP

MBREFERERE - LBRRRRASRHER/E

(If the shuttle timetable change,it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.)
A TERE SR (Yuan-Tung Route)
W 75455 (Bus Stop Running on Saturday)

@ 158k (Bus Stop Running on Sunday)

B BH - iR 22 PHsg (Bus Stop Servic on holidays(included National holidays)and Summer/Winter Vacation)

B %80 : BobkifithIER#$585%9%(Yuanlin Bus Station: No. 585, Zhong Zheng Rd, Yuanlin)  TEL:(04)8320320
EVBRGEL . BPRHifR 2R 52-15%(Yuanlin Transfer Station : No. 52-1,Jing-Xiu Rd,Yuanlin) TEL:(04)8320081

112.02.07
RBRRREEan



